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Fluke Calibration Distributor List
Country Company Contact Email Address Telephone #

Africa [except: Algeria, 
Egypt, Libya (embargo), 
Morocco, Sudan (em-
bargo) and Tunisia]

Comtest Hilton Preston hpreston@comtest.co.za +27116088520

Albania Micom Electronics Tadej Omerzel tadej.omerzel@micom-electronics.si + 38615896250

Argentina Viditec S.A. Yago Emiliano Gomez ygomez@viditec.com.ar + 541143084884

Australia Fluke Australia Dennis Juniper dennis.juniper@fluke.com +61393290244

Austria europascal GmbH Kassem H. El-Chami k.el-chami@europascal.de + 496182783000

Bahrain Haris Al Afaq Deb Mukherjee debm@haris.com + 97142734005

Belgium/Luxembourg BFI OPTiLAS Belgium Luc Meesdom luc.meesdom@bfioptilas.avnet.com +3214570670 

Belgium/Luxembourg Minerva Meettechniek BV Carel Adolfse info@minervaipm.com + 31334622000

Bolivia HELIOS S.R.L. Javier Gill helios@infonet.com.bo +59133492603

Bosnia and Herzegovina Micom Electronics Tadej Omerzel tadej.omerzel@micom-electronics.si +38615896250

Brazil Fluke do Brasil Osvaldo Conegundes info@fluke.com.br + 551130441277

Canada Cameron Instruments Ken Roberts info@cameroninstruments.com +15198247111

Chile Intronica Julio Puelma ventas@intronica.com +5622316700

China Fluke China Shining Huang shining.huang@fluke.com +8613701192007

Colombia Sistemas e Instrumentacion Alejandro Vargas sei-sa@bigfoot.com + 5716357266

Costa Rica Elvatron S.A. Dirk Haase dirk.haase@elvatron.com +5062961060

Croatia Micom Electronics Tadej Omerzel tadej.omerzel@micom-electronics.si +38615896250

Cyprus CNE TECHNOLOGY LTD Elias Psimolophitis info@cnetechnology.com +35722624090

Czech Republic D - Ex Limited, spol. s.r.o. Jarek Dolak jdolak@dex.cz +420541423211

Denmark Insatech A/S Carsten Starbaek starbaek@insatech.com +4555372095

Dominican Republic Akbar Felix R. Morel Camacho f.morel@direcway.com +8093721485

Ecuador Proteco Coasin Armando Naranjo anaranjo@coasin.com.ec +59322557713

Egypt MENC Marwan El-Kadi menc@soficom.com.eg +20224042903

El Salvador Electro Parts Juan Francisco Bustillo jbustillo@electrosoft.com.sv +50322399999

Finland Harrico Jussi Vuoristo jussi.vuoristo@harrico.com +358095306650

France MB Electronique Jean Michel Holin jm.holin@mbelectronique.fr +330139676767

Germany europascal GmbH Kassem H. El-Chami k.el-chami@europascal.de +496182783000

Greece NetScope Solutions SA Melitis Mylonas mmylonas@netscope.gr +30210272410

Guatemala Controles y Proyectos Estuardo Guzman eguzman@conpro.com.gt +5023695000

Hong Kong Electronic Scientific Engi-
neering Ltd.

Daniel Chang danielchang@ese.com.hk +85225890892

Hungary ProMet Merestechnika Mr. Lajos Vass lvass@promet.hu +3624521240

Iceland Naust Marine hf. Birgir Ulfsson birgir@naust.is +3544148091

India TTL Joey Joseph joeykj@ttlindia.com +8025260646

Indonesia PT Siwali Farid Yusran farid.yusran@siwali.com +622145850618

Ireland Irish Power Noel Heary noel@irishpowerandprocess.com +35345893396

Israel RDT Avi Tiv avit@rdt.co.il            +97236450756          

Italy Fluke Mike Collins mike.collins@fluke.com +447798741626

Japan Ohte Giken Inc Takayoshi Ohte tohte@ohtegiken.co.jp +81298558778

Jordan DC Electronics SARL Chaker Abi-Yazbeck chaker@dc-elect.com +9611894243

Korea Kostech, Inc Kyung-Won Min kwmin@kostech.net +8225786701

Kuwait Quality Eighty Hazem Kal hazem@quality80.com +965-2452775

Latvia Lokmis JSC Ltd. Darius Nislaitis darius@lokmis.lt +37052151895
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Lebanon DC Electronics SARL Chaker Abi-Yazbeck chaker@dc-elect.com +9611894243

Lithuania Lokmis JSC Ltd. Darius Nislaitis darius@lokmis.lt +37052151895

Macedonia (FYROM) Micom Electronics Tadej Omerzel tadej.omerzel@micom-electronics.si +38615896250

Malaysia Firmtest Technology Mr. Darren Wong darrenwong@firmtest.com.my +60390591323

Mexico Dominion Mexico Victor Delapaz victor.delapaz@dominionmexico.com.
mx

+525553401400

Montenegro Micom Electronics Tadej Omerzel tadej.omerzel@micom-electronics.si +38615896250

Nepal Fluke Singapore  Jasper Ang jasper.ang@fluke.com +6567995581

Netherlands BFI OPTiLAS Netherlands Luc Meesdom luc.meesdom@bfioptilas.avnet.com +31172446060 

Netherlands Minerva Meettechniek BV Carel Adolfse info@minervaipm.com + 31334622000

New Zealand CPS NZ, LTD sales@cps.co.nz Chris Woudenberg +6496364999

Norway Instrutek Jens Arne Larsen jens@instrutek.no +4733165700

Oman Haris Al Afaq Deb Mukherjee debm@haris.com +97142734005

Pakistan Manstock Bilal Ahmed bilal.ahmed@manstock-engg.com +922135678952

Peru Ferrier Ciro S. Nunez ferrier@terra.com.pe +5112268056

Philippines Schmidt Philippines Nestor nestorfadriquela@schmidtelectronics.
com

+6327722301

Poland Ex-Calibra Robert Mendera rmendera@ex-calibra.pl +48322239280 

Portugal Gometrics SL Carlos Prats cprats@gometrics.net +34938646843

Qatar Haris Al Afaq Deb Mukherjee debm@haris.com +97142734005

Romania Ronexprim Rodica Stoian ronexprim@rolink.ro +40213143593

Russia & CIS Tek Know Holding ApS Finn Dannerfjord fd@tekknow.dk +4532642626

Saudi Arabia Mejdaf Vipin Kumar B.R. vipin@mejdaf.com +96614192112

Serbia Micom Electronics Tadej Omerzel tadej.omerzel@micom-electronics.si +38615896250

Singapore Fluke Singapore  Ricky Chua ricky.chua@fluke.com +6567995579

Slovakia D - Ex Limited, spol. s.r.o. Jarek Dolak jdolak@dex.cz +42541423211

Slovenia Micom Electronics Tadej Omerzel tadej.omerzel@micom-electronics.si +38615896250

South Africa Comtest Hilton Preston hpreston@comtest.co.za +27116088520

Spain Gometrics SL Carlos Prats cprats@gometrics.net +34938646843

Sri Lanka Fluke Singapore  Jaison Isaac jaison.isaac@fluke.com +914844010325

Sweden Cal-Tech Jan Bergqvist jan.bergqvist@caltech.se +46853470340

Switzerland europascal GmbH Kassem H. El-Chami k.el-chami@europascal.de +496182783000

Taiwan Long Summer Co., LTD CS Lin cslin@lsummer.com.tw +886229998270

Thailand Measuretronix Krit Prasarnthong krit@measuretronix.com +6625141000

Trinidad and Tobago Instrument Technologies, 
Ltd.

Anil Joseph anill@tstt.net.tt +18686736965

Tunisia Tech Plus Aymen Rachdi aymen.rachdi@techplus.com.tn  '+21671695610

Turkey Netes Necat Serifolglu necat.serifoglu@netes.com.tr +902163405050

UAE Haris Al Afaq Deb Mukherjee debm@haris.com +97142734005

United Kingdom Chell Instruments Ltd Troy Stehr tes@chell.co.uk +441692500555

Uruguay Coasin Numa Rey numarey@coasin-instrumentos.com.
uy

+59827085266

Venezuela Coasin Carlos Rossi crcoasin@cantv.net +58212241845

Vietnam Fluke Singapore  Dang Khoa Tran dangkhoa.tran@fluke.com +6567995566

Yemen Haris Al Afaq Deb Mukherjee debm@haris.com +97142734005


